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FRANCO MAHAMUD, MARTA

CASADO BORJABAD, RUTH

HERRERA RODRIGUEZ, ELISABET

FERNANDEZ BURGOS, ISABEL MARIA

MUÑOZ ACEBES, CRISTINA

PIZARRO GARCIA, M ANGELES

BLAZQUEZ GARCIA, ANA BELEN

ARAGON RUIZ, VERONICA

SOBRINO ESTEBAN, LETICIA MARTA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, NOELIA

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ELISABET

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI

MAGADAN DIAZ, SUSANA

CARTAGENA OLIVERA, JACQUELINE

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

BOYERO RUBIO, RAQUEL M.

CALLES SENDIN, Mª BEGOÑA

GONZALEZ SACRISTAN, NOELIA

DIOS IGLESIAS, CONSUELO DE

MON COGORRO, URBANO

AVILERO CAMPOS, VIRGINIA MARIA

IGLESIAS RONCERO, ANA BELEN

AVILERO CAMPOS, ISABEL MARIA

CALVO DURAN, ARANZAZU

MARTINEZ MAGAÑA, M. CARMEN

SANCHEZ MARTIN, ANA

MIÑAMBRES RODRIGUEZ, Mª DEL MAR

IGLESIAS NUÑEZ, RAQUEL

CALDERON MARCOS, VERONICA

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, PILAR

VEGA MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ

ARAMBURU DIEZ, RUTH

REYES PARIS, LAURA

SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, NATALIA

PIÑAN VALLADARES, ALVARO

ESPINAL MORAN, SILVIA

CASTRO OTERO, VALERIANA DE

PEREZ MELLADO, M. ELENA

ALVAREZ LAVIANA, VICENTE JOSE

HERNANDEZ MESONERO, ANGEL ANTONIO

ROMAN VARA, AMPARO

GALINDO PEDRAZO, ROBERTO

ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA

VEGA MIELGO, ALBERTO

MARTIN GIL, M. JESÚS

VILLAR ALONSO, FRANCISCO JOSE

HERNANDEZ ASENSIO, ELISA

SANCHEZ ALAEJOS, RICARDO RAFAEL

EGIDO VICENTE, M. JUNCAL

FIGUEROA ALDERETE, M.PILAR

DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL, FRANCISCO

LANA ALVAREZ, LETICIA

GUTIERREZ LAVILLA, CESAR

VEGA COBO, DAVID

071261597

072883144

012409623

071121014

070241320

053532059

006577270

044901542

012335362

011974082

070805862

009339975

053539323

070816205

009811754

070876706

007979089

071421917

007974652

009432193

070806478

076118218

070814593

012383672

075104712

071138264

078875669

009786435

071139945

009802885

044432530

071943508

050965691

071424721

009802842

046805083

037376525

007981871

009407659

007957208

011955908

007982348

009789906

009348955

012760001

011941601

072881141

007965826

007979038

012324409

011951866

076956702

009426523

071504843

AL

EF

ESPECIALIDAD:

ESPECIALIDAD:

AUDICION Y LENGUAJE

EDUCACION FISICA

PUNTUACIÓN
TOTAL

PUNTUACIÓN
TOTAL

  5.7614

  5.6610

  5.6510

  5.5288

  5.5121

  5.5093

  5.4636

  5.4092

  5.2706

  5.1924

  5.1854

  5.1533

  5.1400

  5.1294

  5.1215

  5.0863

  5.0612

  5.0363

  5.0030

  4.9845

  4.9324

  4.9130

  4.8832

  4.8470

  4.8360

  4.8134

  4.6962

  4.6636

  4.5677

  4.4223

  4.4199

  4.0968

  4.0357

  3.8820

  3.7717

  3.7418

  9.4210

  9.2954

  9.1574

  8.8974

  8.8667

  8.3894

  8.3330

  8.2203

  8.1594

  8.1568

  8.0250

  7.9413

  7.8976

  7.7224

  7.6539

  7.6097

  7.6000

  7.5503
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D.N.I
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Mercedes Cano
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LAFUENTE FERNANDEZ, JORGE CARLOS

GARCIA MENDEZ, M. NIEVES

BERDEI MONTERO, NURIA EL

GARCIA CANDUELA, CARLOS

HERRERO VAZQUEZ, RUBEN

PEDRAZA FLORES, YOLANDA

DIEZ FLOREZ, GLORIA MARIA

BARRUECO GARCIA, FRANCISCO J.

CELA RANILLA, JAVIER

CORTIJO BAÑOS, MARIA

ALONSO BRITO, ESTRELLA

IBARRA MARTIN, MANUEL ANDRES

ALONSO LOPEZ, IVAN

PAZ MORAN, JAVIER

IGLESIAS SANZ, PALOMA

VEGANZONES PEQUEÑO, M. CARMEN

FERNANDEZ TEJERO, JESUS VALENTIN

RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, ISRAEL

SANZ VAZQUEZ, INMACULADA

MARTIN CEDON, IVAN

GOMEZ LUIS, ANTONIO MANUEL

SANTIAGO VILLAFAÑE, M. ESTHER

ESTRADA VAQUERO, ANA

NUÑEZ PIÑERO, CARLOS

FRUTOS SERNA, SARA DE

BLAS ACERO, OLGA DE

ARRIBA MARTIN, M. ADELA DE

POLO GARCIA, FRANCISCO

PEREZ ZAPATERO, ROSA MARIA

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA ALSIRA

FERNANDEZ CANAL, ROSA ANA

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, VANESA

RAMOS RAMOS, JUAN

LOBO MARTINEZ, ALBERTO JESUS

GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE

VALDERREY GUTIERREZ, ANA MARIA

TEJERINA ALCALDE, M.BEGOÑA

MUÑOZ ROMERO, RODRIGO

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, M. PILAR

LASFUENTES ALCALDE, DAVINIA

RIO AMO, ELVIRA DEL

CANTELI VIGON, ALEJANDRO

PASCUAL CASTILLO, ALBERTO

RUIZ CRISTOBAL, DAVID

GARCIA LLORENTE, OSCAR

DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

TORRES DE MARIA, BEATRIZ

GARCIA PAREDES, ADRIAN

CABEZAS MARTINEZ, CANDIDO

SAEZ LAGUNA, JUAN

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER

MORENO MUÑOZ, LUZ

FRADEJAS MEDRANO, ENRIQUE

CALLE MARTIN, JAVIER

MARTIN LOSADA, JAVIER

BENAVIDES VILLARRAGUT, JULIO ALBERTO

ALONSO HUERGA, BALTASAR

071638513

006573568

070882558

009341017

006584315

007976256

009790278

007989867

011944850

028948292

044445747

007839279

009342297

044433453

070239070

012389786

016799063

011968115

071658094

012331346

007871440

009317054

071138052

007981275

071139722

009338949

007854407

070872493

009799826

070862579

009781265

072720337

007988852

009435137

011082963

009758168

071925925

070802636

011970568

072884110

016809867

071641877

012398970

044904570

012773326

071019306

071273533

070933654

036132225

070243022

070863527

071093172

044908066

003468984

007962686

012411128

045682657

EFESPECIALIDAD: EDUCACION FISICA

PUNTUACIÓN
TOTAL

  7.5385

  7.5368

  7.5300

  7.5291

  7.5036

  7.4740

  7.4692

  7.4470

  7.4260

  7.3487

  7.3328

  7.2950

  7.2673

  7.2671

  7.2668

  7.2652

  7.2484

  7.2385

  7.1787

  7.1774

  7.1409

  7.1282

  7.1155

  7.0243

  7.0108

  7.0048

  6.9999

  6.9872

  6.9793

  6.8532

  6.8426

  6.8133

  6.7761

  6.7595

  6.7493

  6.6536

  6.6442

  6.6234

  6.5926

  6.5845

  6.5430

  6.5415

  6.5354

  6.4971

  6.4787

  6.4717

  6.4649

  6.4563

  6.4412

  6.4273

  6.4088

  6.3614

  6.3525

  6.3519

  6.3447

  6.3332

  6.3328
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RIPOLL ALONSO, ADELA SUSANA

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, RUBEN

TORIBIO GIL, LUCIA

PEREZ BLANCO, IRENE

DIEZ PEREZ, YESENIA

LOPEZ DEL CANTO, BEATRIZ

GARCIA GONZALEZ, DIEGO SANTIAGO

MARUGAN GARCIA, LAURA

MARTIN CALVO, BALBINA

MATEO GARCIA, DIEGO

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, M CONCEPCION

PALMERO JORQUI, JESUS ANGEL

GONZALEZ MONTENEGRO, M. INES

PIORNO GARCIA, M.LORENA

ENCINAR RIOS, JORGE

MELCHOR MENA, LORENA

DELGADO CECILIA, FRANCISCO JOSE

ORDAX DUQUE, FRANCISCO

CASADO MALFAZ, JOSE LUIS

MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA, TAMARA

HERNANGOMEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ALVARO

ALLER FERNANDEZ, RUBEN

MAHAMUD BRAVO, CARMEN ROSA

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER

ROLDAN ALONSO, ANTONIO

VAZQUEZ MARTINS, EFREN

ALZAGA PEÑA, PEDRO IGNACIO

BARRIOS MARTIN, JOAQUIN

CAÑO HERNANDEZ, M ISABEL DEL

GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ, ABEL

DELIBES CABALLERO, GERMAN

PINDADO BENITO, M. CARMEN

PEREZ OTERO, M. ANGELES

PEREZ ARROYO, M. BEGOÑA

ROBLES GALAN, AURORA

AMIGO ROMERO, TERESA

ALEGRE MAYO, M. CARMEN

VALDERREY VAQUERO, NATALIA

PRIETO BERCIANO, M. ANGELES

GENTIL GUTIERREZ, M. PILAR

GARCIA PALLIN, M. ESTHER

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ISABEL

GUERRERO BRAVO, M. ANGELES

FLORES REGUILON, ADELA

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA

GONZALEZ REDONDO, M. ISABEL

BENITO MELENDO, SILVIA

CABALLERO CABALLERO, M. CARMEN

LOZANO GONZALEZ, SUSANA

MUÑOYERRO SACRISTAN, M. PILAR

MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, MARINA

SASTRE BLANCO, M. TERESA

GONZALEZ GARCIA, CLARA

GARZON VILLAVERDE, M. JOSE

007976181

006578029

071140168

071143416

012408167

010882067

007962821

003471987

011974272

072887112

009414702

012396859

071940967

071016088

070805263

071269365

003469793

071131161

012400464

071435314

003470806

071421138

011954016

070932996

071010338

009407388

013162535

012336471

011941047

012387870

012389633

006558830

012328083

012762752

007944080

011943066

012388639

071550055

010199572

013138550

009319051

016809647

070865124

011951283

007972886

006548546

016807019

011974529

012390130

006556858

016809387

009324866

013136328

012755398

EF

EI

ESPECIALIDAD:

ESPECIALIDAD:

EDUCACION FISICA

EDUCACION INFANTIL

PUNTUACIÓN
TOTAL

PUNTUACIÓN
TOTAL

  6.3212

  6.2987

  6.2708

  6.2437

  6.2389

  6.2321

  6.1720

  6.1685

  6.1527

  6.1406

  6.0958

  6.0920

  6.0733

  6.0529

  6.0490

  6.0461

  6.0400

  6.0351

  6.0346

  6.0081

  5.9948

  5.9734

  5.9409

  5.9408

  5.9178

  5.8909

  5.8601

  5.8332

  5.7887

  5.7374

  5.7136

  9.2648

  9.1750

  9.1392

  8.9185

  8.8024

  8.7703

  8.7523

  8.7466

  8.7250

  8.6584

  8.6507

  8.6149

  8.5560

  8.5544

  8.5369

  8.4742

  8.4659

  8.4105

  8.3948

  8.3073

  8.2762

  8.2674

  8.2334

D.N.I

D.N.I

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
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